

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

The Jewish Genealogical Society of Southwest Florida (JGS of SW FL) is a non-profit organization dedicated to collecting, preserving, and disseminating genealogical information among people interested in Jewish genealogy and family history.

The purpose of the JGS of SW FL is to assist individuals in learning about Jewish genealogy and methods for researching family history. Activities include documenting surnames/places and presenting programs of interest to Jewish genealogical researchers. Programs are held on the third Sunday of each month at 1:00 p.m. from November thru April. All membership levels include a subscription to an electronic copy of Mishpochology, JGS of SW FL quarterly newsletter. While the majority of members reside in the greater Sarasota-Manatee area, the JGS of SW FL has members located around the country. Anyone interested in Jewish genealogy, regardless of their religion, is welcome to become a member. JGS of SW FL members are willing to share their knowledge with beginning and experienced researchers.

Founded in 1996, JGS of SW FL has almost 50 members. Governed by a board of directors in accordance with its by-laws, JGS of SW FL encourages all members to volunteer and participate in its operation. JGS of SW FL is a member of the International Association of Jewish Genealogical Societies, connecting its members with more than 90 national and local Jewish Genealogical Societies around the world.

www.jgsswf.org | facebook.com/JGSSWF | info@jgsswf.org

Please check one:	Name	Date
☐ Single membership \$25.00/year	Address	Apt
☐ Family membership \$30.00/year		Phone
□ Sustaining membership \$50.00/year	List surnames of research, followed by town and country (or U.S. city and U.S. state) using CAPITAL LETTERS for surnames only. (Example: TAUB from Warsaw, Poland) (Example: GOLDMAN from Chicago, IL)	
JGS of SW FL dues year is January 1-December 31.		
Please mail form and check (payable to JGS of SW FL) to:		
JGS of SW FL C/O Liz Klaber, Treasurer 5389 Manchini Street Sarasota, FL 34238		